Features
Ultra slim profile to fit virtually any ceiling void
Selectable CCT - 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Emergency option available
Die-cast aluminium body and TP(b) diffuser
Supplied c/w pre-wired remote driver with plug
and socket connectors
Orbit CCT recessed die cast aluminium circular
downlights are available in outputs from 500lm to
1720lm with selectable colour temperatures
3000K / 4000K / 6000K. Featuring an ultra-slim
profile of 15mm, Orbit is highly suited to projects
where cost is a prime consideration.
Warranty 3 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000 / 4000 / 6000K
IP Rating IP44 (from below ceiling)
IK Rating IK04
Voltage 220 - 240
Material (Body/Housing) Die-Cast Aluminium
Material (Diffuser/Cover) TP(b) Styrene
Colour Rendition (CRI) >80
Colour Finish White RAL9003
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 97,000 Hours
Power Factor >0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class II
Working Temperature -10°C to 50°C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
ORB20-CCT Orbit Circular Downlight 20W 3CCT 3/4/6K 1720 lm 20 86lm/W
Product Information
D O W N L I G H T S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
ORBIT CCT
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 11/12/24
ULTRA SLIM CCT SELECTABLE CIRCULAR DOWNLIGHTS
Dimensions (mm) Ø: 220 x D: 15 mm
Barcode 5055807627320
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 255 x W: 223 x D: 31 mm
Units/Outer Carton 20
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807627327
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 525 x W: 330 x D: 243 mm
D O W N L I G H T S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
ORBIT CCT
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 11/12/24
ULTRA SLIM CCT SELECTABLE CIRCULAR DOWNLIGHTS